
1
Uniacke, Mrs.............4 00
Uniacke, Florence A. 1 00
Vose, C. J................. 00
Wetmore, R. H........... 00
Wilson, R. J............... 00
Wilson, Mrs........
Wilson, Sophia J.',
Wilson, T. G. A...
Wilson, R. J. jr..,
Wilson, Miss J. D,
Wrolrich, J. H...
W-ay, J...............
iioose Money 20.25 
A Friend, 50 
A. Friend, 37 
St. John’s Chap, per 

memo

ST. GEORGE’S, HX.Killam, Miss..,
Lawson, A....
Lawson, James 
Lawson. Jno. Murray.1.00 
LeCain, James & fa. .1.00 
Moody, John senr... .1.00 
Moody, Rev. J. T. T. .6 00 
Moody, Mrs....
Moody, Miss...
Moody, Anne R 
Moody, Chas. John. .1.00 
Moody, W. H. senr.. .4.00 
Moody, Mrs 
Moody, Wm. jr. & wife.2.00 
Moody, Ken 
Moody, Catherine C. .1.00 
Moody, Lizzie C... 
Moody, Lewis J. W 
Moody, Thomas C.. .4.00
Moody, Dr. G. P........2.00
Moody, E. W. 11. £ fa.3.00 
Moody, Anne 
Moody, G. F. & Mrs.2.00 
Miller, D. & fam ... .2.00 
Murray, Jas. jrd fam 4.00 
Owen, C. B. & fam. ..3.00 
Plant, Mrs ...
Plant, Henry ,
Plant, William 
Pinkney, W. & fam.. 1.00 
Pitman, L.
Parr, II. A 
Phipps, Mr. & Mrs... .50 
Rowley, J W H. $ fam. 3 00 
Reyeraon, Mrs. senr.5.00 
Reyerson.Miss.
Russell, Miss R 
Reading,Geo..
Reed, Mrs. i fam ... .60 
Reed, G. H
Smith, C...........
Spall, Robert ..
Spall, Mrs.........
Tooker, Charles 
Tooker, Captain G. .2.00 

2.00

2.00
2.00 1868.1.00

Aikins, T. B................4.00
Ackerman, Mrs 
Anderson, Mrs. T. A.4.O0 
Artz, Miss C 
Artz, Peter J.
Artz, Susan.
Almon, Mrs.
Bentley, Wm 
Brown, E. K.
Cabot, J. E. 1867....4.00 
Cabot, J. E. 1836....4.00 
Creighton, Mrs. A. T. 1.00 
Creighton, Phillip W.2.50
Clarke, Chas. A.........2.60
Crisp, Mrs
Clarke, Nepean ... .10.00 
Clarke, H. Y
Dar’elson, Mrs & fam. 1.50
Ditmars, J. B.............1.00
Dolby, Mrs. Henry...1.00
Elliot, G. H.........
Fisher, Miss E...
Fryett, E.................... 1.00 Deal, Jno...............
Frederick, Joseph........ 62 Duvar, J. H..........
Harris, C........................ 50 Evens. W...............
Hamilton, Mrs. J. B .2.00 Evens, Mrs. W...
Jeffery, Mrs................1.00 Evens, W. jr..........
Jackson, Mrs.................. 25 Frederick, Jno...
King, John..............1.00 Gray, Alex.......... ..
Keating, W. H..........5.00 Gray, Mrs............
Leizer, Mis..................1.00 Gray, Harriett...
Marshall Richard....1.00 Gray, James....
McGray, Sarah.............25 Gray, Mary Ann
McGray, Elizabeth.... 25 Gray, John J...
McGray, Eliza................25 Jones, J. M..........
Marvin, Mrs. W. H. .1.00 Jones, Mrs. J. M........ 4.00
Marvin, S. W............. 5.00 Merkel, Jno..........
Merkel, J.W. 1867..5.00 Merkel, Wm..........
Merkel, J.W. 1868. ..6.00 I Nicholson, Widow 
Peters, J. H. $ fan . .6.00 Stanford, Mrs....
W. B. R.......................... 75 Uniacke, Rev.J. B... 2.60

50 Vieth, Henry.,
26 Ward, Thomas
26 Loose Money.

1.25

6026
..602.754.00
..60262.00

60502.00
100

4.00
3.00

21.12
1.00

24.00
1.60

$164.74
Less expenses 3.006.00

. I$161. 751.00

ST. JOHN’S CBDBCn.2.00
50

1.00
2.601.00
1.00,26

6025
26

1.0026
60100
26
124
124
12460
1241.60
0641.00

4.0026
1.001.00

1241.00
2,001.00

2.00
1.00Rudolf, Mrs....

Rogers, Catherine
Rogers, Eli.........
Richardson, J. E.........2.00
Roche, Miss ....
Sanders J.........
Shaffer, John & fam. .2.00 
Stairs, the Misses.........60

60Tooker, Mrs
Tooker, N. B.............. 1.00
Tooker, Charles J. B. 1.00 
Townsend, Mrs 
Townsend, W. B. Mrs.4.00
V Hier», C.........
Villiers, Charles 
Viets, Mr. 4 Mrs... .1.00 
Weddleton, J... 
Weddleton, Miss

46

1.602.00 BEAVER HARBOUR.
1.00 1869.76

SALMON RIVER

Ansel!, Rev. Edward.6.00 
Balaam, Cap. M. L. P.1.60 
Balaam Samuel .
Balaam, Edmund

26
608. S

Stokes,B. (W.&O).. 1.60 
Sturmey, Mrs. F 
Uniacke, Rev. R. F. .5.00

50
1.00 1.0060

624$162.51Total
38e

i

I

I

1.14.00
...5.00
...6.84
...1.00

M 26.44

H.
..$1.00
...1.00
...1.00

60
...1.00 
...1.00 

'. B.1.00 
...1.00 
.... 76 
ley .4.00 
,...4.00
l. . .4.00
....2.00
m. .1.00
. R.
....6.00 
... .8.00 
....1.00

..60in..
60

....2.00
26
124

....124
124

inr. .1.00 
....2.00 
....1.60 

Mrs.4.00 
Mrs.1.00

60
....... 1.00

3.00
....3.00

1....1.00
. and

4.00
am .2.00 
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2.00
76
60
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60
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